Table: 1
Please select one of the following:

A B c D E F G H | J K L M N o P Q R

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 a4 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366

1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 261 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
tam comfortable answering these questions 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%

* * *

1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 2

Please select which of the following best represents how you identify:

C D E F G H | J K L

A B R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
1112 1112 53 188 333 342 195 37 190 448 438 210 563 340 - 53 188 508 363
Assigned female at birth, sillidentify as female 98% 98% 99% 94% 98% 99% 99% 94% 97% 97% 99% 94% 98% 99% - 99% 94% 98% 99%
* C C C * G K K * P P
27 27 1 13 8 4 2 2 5 13 6 13 9 4 - 1 13 10 3
Assigned female at birth, now identify as another gender
(male, non-binary, gender fluid, etc.) 2% 2% 1% 6% 2% 1% 1% 6% 3% 3% 1% 6% 2% 1% - 1% 6% 2% 1%
* DEF * Y] * QR
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/},K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 3

How knowledgeable would you say you are about the following? - A surgical abortion procedure - performed in a hospital or an abortion clinic

_ = - 1 — - — —
C D E F G H | J K L M

Age-group 3

A B N (o] P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
721 721 29 130 215 224 123 28 116 303 275 144 370 207 - 29 130 334 228
Top 2 Box (Net) 63% 63% 53% 65% 63% 65% 63% 72% 59% 66% 62% 64% 65% 60% - 53% 65% 65% 62%
* * *
220 220 9 44 66 73 29 10 36 91 84 49 114 57 - 9 44 107 60
Very knowledgeable 19% 19% 16% 22% 19% 21% 15% 27% 18% 20% 19% 22% 20% 17% - 16% 2% 21% 17%
* * *
501 501 20 86 149 151 94 18 80 212 191 95 256 150 - 20 86 227 168
Somewhat knowledgeable 44% 44% 37% 43% 44% 44% 48% 45% 41% 46% 43% 42% 45% 44% - 37% 43% 44% 46%
* * *
399 399 25 68 121 117 68 11 77 149 161 75 195 129 - 25 68 177 129
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 35% 35% 47% 34% 36% 34% 35% 28% 40% 32% 36% 34% 34% 38% - 47% 34% 34% 35%
* * *
302 302 17 57 96 92 41 8 57 114 122 62 156 85 - 17 57 140 89
Not very knowledgeable 27% 27% 31% 28% 28% 27% 21% 20% 29% 25% 28% 28% 27% 25% - 31% 28% 27% 24%
* * *
97 97 8 11 25 25 27 3 20 35 39 14 39 45 - 8 11 37 40
Not at all knowledgeable 9% 9% 15% 5% 7% 7% 14% 8% 10% 8% 9% 6% 7% 13% - 15% 5% 7% 11%
c* CDE * KL PQ* P
19 19 - 3 4 5 6 - 2 9 8 4 8 7 - - 3 6 9
I've never heard of this 2% 2% B 2% 1% 1% 3% B 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% - - 2% 1% 2%
* * *
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Table: 4

How knowledgeable would you say you are about the following? - A medication abortion (the abortion pill)

_ = - 1 — - — —
C D E F G H | J K L M

Age-group 3

A B N (o] P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
713 713 33 146 213 216 105 22 130 293 267 159 363 190 - 33 146 328 206
Top 2 Box (Net) 63% 63% 61% 72% 63% 62% 53% 56% 67% 64% 60% 71% 63% 55% - 61% 72% 63% 56%
* DEF * LM M * QR R
185 185 8 44 61 54 18 12 35 66 72 48 96 41 - 8 44 90 43
Very knowledgeable 16% 16% 15% 22% 18% 16% 9% 30% 18% 14% 16% 21% 17% 12% - 15% 22% 17% 12%
* F F u* M * R R
528 528 25 102 152 162 87 10 95 227 196 111 267 150 - 25 102 239 163
Somewhat knowledgeable 46% 46% 46% 51% 45% 47% 44% 26% 49% 49% 44% 50% 47% 44% - 46% 51% 46% 44%
* * G G G *
405 405 20 54 121 122 89 16 63 161 165 61 198 146 - 20 54 178 154
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 36% 36% 37% 27% 36% 35% 45% 41% 32% 35% 37% 28% 34% 43% - 37% 27% 34% 42%
* C C C * KL * PQ
298 298 12 41 91 92 62 10 43 120 125 46 152 100 - 12 41 134 111
Not very knowledgeable 26% 26% 22% 20% 27% 27% 31% 25% 22% 26% 28% 20% 26% 29% - 22% 20% 26% 30%
* C * K * P
108 108 8 13 30 30 27 6 20 41 40 16 46 46 - 8 13 44 43
Not at all knowledgeable 9% 9% 15% 6% 9% 9% 14% 16% 10% 9% 9% 7% 8% 13% - 15% 6% 8% 12%
* I * KL *
21 21 1 2 6 8 4 1 2 7 11 2 12 7 - 1 2 11 7
I've never heard of this 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% - 2% 1% 2% 2%
* * *
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 5

How knowledgeable would you say you are about the following? - The Plan B pill (the morning after pill)

C D E F G H | J K L N (o]

A B M P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
836 836 34 156 268 257 122 27 138 340 332 173 444 219 - 34 156 402 244
Top 2 Box (Net) 73% 73% 63% 78% 79% 74% 62% 68% 71% 74% 75% 78% 77% 64% - 63% 78% 78% 67%
* BF BF F * M M * OR OR
263 263 9 66 87 75 25 13 50 101 98 71 140 51 - 9 66 129 59
Very knowledgeable 23% 23% 16% 33% 26% 22% 13% 32% 26% 22% 22% 32% 24% 15% - 16% 33% 25% 16%
* BEF F F * LM M * OQR R
574 574 25 90 181 182 96 14 87 239 233 102 304 168 - 25 920 273 186
Somewhat knowledgeable 50% 50% 46% 45% 53% 53% 49% 36% 45% 52% 53% 46% 53% 49% - 46% 45% 53% 51%
* * *
285 285 20 40 69 84 72 11 55 116 103 42 122 121 - 20 40 108 117
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 25% 25% 37% 20% 20% 24% 37% 29% 28% 25% 23% 19% 21% 35% - 37% 20% 21% 32%
CcD* CDE * KL PQ* PQ
215 215 10 24 60 65 56 8 36 94 77 26 101 89 - 10 24 87 94
Not very knowledgeable 19% 19% 18% 12% 18% 19% 29% 19% 19% 20% 17% 12% 18% 26% - 18% 12% 17% 26%
* C CDE * K KL * PQ
70 70 10 15 10 19 16 4 19 21 26 16 21 32 - 10 15 21 23
Not at all knowledgeable 6% 6% 19% 8% 3% 5% 8% 9% 10% 5% 6% 7% 4% 9% - 19% 8% 4% 6%
CDEF* D D * | L L PQR*
17 17 - 6 3 5 3 1 2 5 9 7 7 3 - - 6 7 4
I've never heard of this 2% 2% B 3% 1% 1% 2% 3% 1% 1% 2% 3% 1% 1% - - 3% 1% 1%
* * *
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Table: 6

How knowledgeable would you say you are about the following? - Top Box Summary

C D E F G H | J K L

A B R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
220 220 9 a4 66 73 29 10 36 91 84 49 114 57 - 9 a 107 60
A surgical abortion procedure - performed in a hospital or
an abortion clinic 19% 19% 16% 2% 19% 21% 15% 27% 18% 20% 19% 2% 20% 17% - 16% 2% 21% 17%
* * *
185 185 8 a4 61 54 18 2 35 66 72 48 9% a1 - 8 a4 90 43
A medication abortion (the abortion pill 16% 16% 15% 2% 18% 16% 9% 30% 18% 14% 16% 21% 17% 12% - 15% 2% 17% 12%
* F F i M * R R
263 263 9 66 87 75 25 13 50 101 98 71 140 51 - 9 66 129 59
The Plan B pill {the morning after pill 23% 23% 16% 33% 26% 2% 13% 32% 26% 2% 2% 32% 24% 15% - 16% 33% 25% 16%
* BEF F F * M M * 0QR R

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/},K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 7

How knowledgeable would you say you are about the following? - Top 2 Box Summary

C D E F G H | J K L

A B R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
721 721 29 130 215 224 123 28 116 303 275 144 370 207 - 29 130 334 228
A surgical abortion procedure - performed in a hospital or
an abortion clinic 63% 63% 53% 65% 63% 65% 63% 72% 59% 66% 62% 64% 65% 60% - 53% 65% 65% 62%
* * *
713 713 33 146 213 216 105 2 130 203 267 159 363 190 - 33 146 328 206
A medication abortion (the abortion pill 63% 63% 61% 72% 63% 62% 53% 6% 67% 64% 60% 71% 63% 55% - 61% 72% 63% 6%
* DEF * M M * ar R
836 836 34 156 268 257 122 27 138 340 332 173 244 219 - 34 156 402 244
The Plan B pill {the morning after pill 73% 73% 63% 78% 79% 74% 62% 68% 71% 74% 75% 78% 77% 64% - 63% 78% 78% 67%
* BF BF F * M M * OR OR

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/},K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Table: 8

How knowledgeable would you say you are about the following? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

C D E F G H | J K L

A B R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
399 399 25 68 121 117 68 1 77 149 161 75 195 129 - 2 68 177 129
A surgical abortion procedure - performed in a hospital or
an abortion clinic 35% 35% 47% 34% 36% 34% 35% 28% 40% 32% 36% 34% 34% 38% - 47% 34% 34% 35%
* * *
405 405 20 54 121 122 89 16 63 161 165 61 198 146 - 20 54 178 154
A medication abortion (the abortion pill 36% 36% 37% 27% 36% 35% 45% 1% 32% 35% 37% 28% 34% 3% - 37% 27% 34% 2%
* c c c * KL * PQ
285 285 20 40 69 84 72 1 55 116 103 2 122 121 - 20 40 108 117
The Plan B pill {the morning after pill 25% 25% 37% 20% 20% 24% 37% 29% 28% 25% 23% 19% 21% 35% - 37% 20% 21% 32%
co* CDE * KL PQ* PQ

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/},K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 9

How knowledgeable would you say you are about the following? - Bottom Box Summary

C D E F G H | J K L

A B R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
97 97 8 1 25 25 27 3 20 35 39 14 39 5 - 8 1 37 40
A surgical abortion procedure - performed in a hospital or
an abortion clinic 9% 9% 15% 5% 7% 7% 14% 8% 10% 8% 9% 6% 7% 13% - 15% 5% 7% 1%
c* CDE * KL PQ* P
108 108 8 13 30 30 27 6 20 a1 40 16 46 46 - 8 13 a4 43
A medication abortion (the abortion pill 9% 9% 15% 6% 9% 9% 14% 16% 10% 9% 9% 7% 8% 13% - 15% 6% 8% 12%
* c * KL *
70 70 10 15 10 19 16 4 19 21 26 16 21 32 - 10 15 21 23
The Plan B pill {the morning after pill 6% 6% 19% 8% 3% 5% 8% 9% 10% 5% 6% 7% % 9% - 19% 8% % 6%
CDEF* D D * I L L PQR*

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/},K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 10

To the best of your knowledge, which of the below abortion methods do Canadians have access to?

_

= — = -
C D E F G H | J K L

AGE

EDUCATION

Generation

Age-group 3

o - -
A B M N 0 P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
833 833 31 146 257 255 143 23 139 341 329 159 432 242 - 31 146 393 263
A surgical abortion procedure - performed in a hospital or
an abortion clinic 73% 73% 58% 73% 76% 74% 72% 59% 71% 74% 74% 71% 76% 71% - 58% 73% 76% 72%
* B B * * o
660 660 29 121 218 19 % 16 119 272 253 134 349 178 - 29 121 317 193
A medication abortion (the abortion pill RU-486 /
Mifegymiso) that can be taken at home 58% 58% 54% 60% 64% 57% 49% 40% 61% 59% 57% 60% 61% 52% - 54% 60% 61% 53%
* F EF * G G G M * R
231 231 18 36 55 73 49 10 38 91 %2 42 100 88 - 18 36 %0 88
'm not sure 20% 20% 33% 18% 16% 21% 25% 25% 19% 20% 21% 19% 18% 26% - 33% 18% 17% 24%
cp* D * L PQ* Q
12 12 1 2 3 3 3 2 1 5 4 2 6 4 - 1 2 4 5
Prefer not to say 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 6% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1%
* H”* *
1736 1736 80 305 533 528 201 51 298 709 678 336 887 513 - 80 305 803 548
Sigma 152% 152% 148% 152% 156% 152% 148% 130% 153% 154% 153% 151% 155% 149% - 148% 152% 155% 150%
597 597 26 104 192 182 94 12 103 248 234 113 315 169 - 26 104 285 182
Selected both options [surgical “AND” medication] 52% 52% 48% 52% 56% 52% 48% 30% 53% 54% 53% 51% 55% 49% - 8% 52% 55% 50%
* * G G G *
896 896 35 163 283 270 144 27 156 365 348 179 466 251 - 35 163 424 273
Selected only one of the options [surgical “OR” 79% 79% 64% 81% 83% 78% 73% 69% 80% 79% 78% 80% 81% 73% - 64% 81% 82% 75%
* B BF B * M * o OR
236 236 6 22 65 74 49 1 37 93 95 45 117 73 - 6 22 108 80
Selected surgical but not medication 21% 21% 1% 21% 19% 21% 25% 29% 19% 20% 21% 20% 21% 21% - 11% 21% 21% 2%
r B - -
63 63 3 17 26 15 2 4 17 23 19 20 34 9 - 3 17 31 1
Selected medication but not surgical 6% 6% 6% 9% 8% % 1% 10% 9% 5% 2% 9% 6% 2% - 6% 9% 6% 3%
F* EF F F * J M M * R R
243 243 19 38 58 76 53 12 39 % % 44 106 93 - 19 38 93 93
Not sure / Prefer not to say 21% 21% 36% 19% 17% 2% 27% 31% 20% 21% 2% 20% 19% 27% - 36% 19% 18% 25%
CDE* D * L PQ* Q

Statistics:
Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 11

Please read the below and select, to the best of your knowledge, whether the statement is true or false. If you are truly unsure, you can select "l don't know." - The cost for a surgical abortion procedure is fully covered under my provincial plan

_ = - 1 — - — — - — —
C D E F G H | J K L M N (o] P Q R

A B
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
456 456 18 68 138 151 82 21 65 205 165 77 237 143 - 18 68 213 158
True 40% 40% 33% 34% 40% 44% 41% 52% 33% 45% 37% 34% 41% 42% - 33% 34% 41% 43%
* C H* HJ * P
117 117 2 33 42 29 11 4 21 44 47 33 63 21 - 2 33 58 23
False 10% 10% 3% 16% 12% 8% 6% 10% 11% 10% 11% 15% 11% 6% - 3% 16% 11% 6%
* BEF F * M M * OR R
566 566 34 100 161 166 104 15 108 212 231 113 273 180 - 34 100 247 185
I'm not sure / | don't know 50% 50% 64% 50% 47% 48% 53% 37% 56% 46% 52% 51% 48% 52% - 64% 50% 48% 51%
DE* * Gl Q*
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 12

Please read the below and select, to the best of your knowledge, whether the statement is true or false. If you are truly unsure, you can select "l don't know." - The cost for medication abortion (the abortion pill) is fully covered under my provincial plan.

_ = - 1 — - — — - — —
C D E F G H | J K L M N (o] P Q R

A B
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
313 313 17 55 100 94 47 11 51 128 123 57 166 89 - 17 55 148 93
True 27% 27% 31% 28% 29% 27% 24% 28% 26% 28% 28% 26% 29% 26% - 31% 28% 29% 25%
* * *
185 185 8 33 67 50 26 7 29 81 68 37 101 48 - 8 33 94 50
False 16% 16% 16% 17% 20% 15% 13% 18% 15% 18% 15% 17% 18% 14% - 16% 17% 18% 14%
* * *
641 641 29 113 174 201 124 21 116 252 253 129 306 206 - 29 113 275 224
I'm not sure / | don't know 56% 56% 54% 56% 51% 58% 63% 54% 59% 55% 57% 58% 53% 60% - 54% 56% 53% 61%
* D * * Q
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 13

Please read the below and select, to the best of your knowledge, whether the statement is true or false. If you are truly unsure, you can select "l don't know." - Plan B /the morning after pill is the same as medication abortion (the abortion pill)

_ = - 1 — - — — - — —
C D E F G H | J K L M N (o] P Q R

A B
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
210 210 12 29 43 67 60 6 36 83 85 32 84 93 - 12 29 74 95
True 18% 18% 22% 14% 13% 19% 30% 15% 18% 18% 19% 14% 15% 27% - 22% 14% 14% 26%
* D CDE * KL * PQ
505 505 15 109 197 127 57 16 93 194 203 120 280 106 - 15 109 260 121
False 44% 44% 29% 54% 58% 37% 29% 41% 48% 42% 46% 54% 49% 31% - 29% 54% 50% 33%
* BEF BEF * M M * OR OR
424 424 27 64 101 152 80 17 67 184 156 71 208 145 - 27 64 184 150
I'm not sure / | don't know 37% 37% 50% 32% 30% 44% 41% 44% 34% 40% 35% 32% 36% 42% - 50% 32% 35% 41%
CcD* Ccb D * K p* P
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 14

Please read the below and select, to the best of your knowledge, whether the statement is true or false. If you are truly unsure, you can select "l don't know." - True Summary

C D E F G H | J K L

A B R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
456 456 18 68 138 151 82 21 65 205 165 77 237 143 - 18 68 213 158
The cost for a surgical abortion procedure is fully covered
under my provincial plan 40% 40% 33% 34% 40% 44% 41% 52% 33% 45% 37% 34% 41% 42% - 33% 34% 41% 43%
* C H* HJ * P
313 313 17 55 100 94 47 11 51 128 123 57 166 89 - 17 55 148 93
The cost for medication abortion (the abortion pill) is fully
covered under my provincial plan. 27% 27% 31% 28% 29% 27% 24% 28% 26% 28% 28% 26% 29% 26% - 31% 28% 29% 25%
* * *
210 210 12 29 43 67 60 6 36 83 85 32 84 93 - 12 29 74 95
Plan B /the morning after pill is the same as medication
abortion (the abortion pill 18% 18% 2% 14% 13% 19% 30% 15% 18% 18% 19% 14% 15% 27% - 2% 14% 14% 26%
* D CDE * KL * PQ

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 15

Please read the below and select, to the best of your knowledge, whether the statement is true or false. If you are truly unsure, you can select "l don't know." - False Summary

C D E F G H | J K L

A B R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
117 117 2 33 42 29 11 4 21 44 47 33 63 21 - 2 33 58 23
The cost for a surgical abortion procedure is fully covered
under my provincial plan 10% 10% 3% 16% 12% 8% 6% 10% 11% 10% 11% 15% 11% 6% - 3% 16% 11% 6%
* BEF F * M M * OR R
185 185 8 33 67 50 26 7 29 81 68 37 101 48 - 8 33 94 50
The cost for medication abortion (the abortion pill) is fully
covered under my provincial plan. 16% 16% 16% 17% 20% 15% 13% 18% 15% 18% 15% 17% 18% 14% - 16% 17% 18% 14%
* * *
505 505 15 109 197 127 57 16 93 194 203 120 280 106 - 15 109 260 121
Plan B /the morning after pill is the same as medication
abortion (the abortion pill 44% 44% 29% 54% 58% 37% 29% 41% 48% 42% 46% 54% 49% 31% - 29% 54% 50% 33%
* BEF BEF * M M * OR OR

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 16

Please read the below and select, to the best of your knowledge, whether the statement is true or false. If you are truly unsure, you can select "l don't know." - I'm not sure / | don't know Summary

C D E F G H | J K L

A B R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
566 566 34 100 161 166 104 15 108 212 231 113 273 180 - 34 100 247 185
The cost for a surgical abortion procedure is fully covered
under my provincial plan 50% 50% 64% 50% 47% 48% 53% 37% 56% 46% 52% 51% 48% 52% - 64% 50% 48% 51%
DE* * Gl Q*
641 641 29 113 174 201 124 21 116 252 253 129 306 206 - 29 113 275 224
The cost for medication abortion (the abortion pill) is fully
covered under my provincial plan. 56% 56% 54% 56% 51% 58% 63% 54% 59% 55% 57% 58% 53% 60% - 54% 56% 53% 61%
* D * * Q
424 424 27 64 101 152 80 17 67 184 156 71 208 145 - 27 64 184 150
Plan B /the morning after pill is the same as medication
abortion (the abortion pill 37% 37% 50% 32% 30% 44% 41% 44% 34% 40% 35% 32% 36% 42% - 50% 32% 35% 41%
CcD* Ccb D * K p* P

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 17

If you were faced with a situation for pregnancy termination, please indicate which of the following options would be your first choice. Please remember your honest responses are very helpful and will remain anonymous.

C D E F G H | J K L

A B R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
351 351 8 61 107 110 65 12 60 140 139 67 171 113 - 8 61 160 122
A surgical abortion procedure - performed in a hospital or
an abortion clinic 31% 31% 14% 30% 31% 32% 33% 30% 31% 30% 31% 30% 30% 33% - 14% 30% 31% 33%
* B B B B * * (o] o (o]
456 456 22 94 146 131 63 14 74 186 182 104 238 115 - 22 94 213 127
A medication abortion (the abortion pill) that can be taken
at home 40% 40% 41% 47% 43% 38% 32% 36% 38% 40% 41% 46% 42% 33% - 41% 47% 41% 35%
* F F * M M * R
276 276 20 32 72 88 63 12 48 105 112 37 132 107 - 20 32 121 103
I'm not sure / | don't know 24% 24% 36% 16% 21% 25% 32% 30% 25% 23% 25% 16% 23% 31% - 36% 16% 23% 28%
CD* C cD * K KL PQ* P P
56 56 4 14 16 16 6 2 13 30 11 16 32 8 - 4 14 24 13
Prefer not to say 5% 5% 8% 7% 5% 5% 3% 4% 6% 7% 2% 7% 6% 2% - 8% 7% 5% 4%
* * J J M M *
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 18

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - If | was faced with a situation for pregnancy termination, | would want to be able to choose between a medication abortion (the abortion pill) taken at home and a surgical abortion procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion clinic

--
N (o]

A C D E F G H | J K L

B M P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
952 952 44 162 294 281 171 31 165 380 376 180 477 295 - 44 162 436 311
Top 2 Box (Net) 84% 84% 81% 81% 86% 81% 87% 78% 85% 83% 85% 81% 83% 86% - 81% 81% 84% 85%
* * *
648 648 24 121 201 190 113 16 116 272 245 131 328 190 - 24 121 294 210
Strongly agree 57% 57% 44% 60% 59% 55% 57% 40% 59% 59% 55% 59% 57% 55% - 44% 60% 57% 57%
* * G G *
304 304 20 42 93 91 59 15 50 108 131 49 149 106 - 20 42 142 101
Somewhat agree 27% 27% 36% 21% 27% 26% 30% 39% 25% 23% 29% 22% 26% 31% - 36% 21% 27% 27%
c* * | K p*
97 97 4 25 28 28 12 5 15 43 34 28 49 20 - 4 25 46 22
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 8% 8% 8% 12% 8% 8% 6% 13% 7% 9% 8% 13% 8% 6% - 8% 12% 9% 6%
* * M * R
62 62 1 16 20 18 7 4 5 30 22 18 30 13 - 1 16 31 13
Somewhat disagree 5% 5% 2% 8% 6% 5% 3% 11% 3% 7% 5% 8% 5% 4% - 2% 8% 6% 4%
* H* H M * R
35 35 3 8 7 10 6 1 10 13 12 10 18 7 - 3 8 15 9
Strongly disagree 3% 3% 6% 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 5% 3% 3% 4% 3% 2% - 6% 4% 3% 2%
* * *
90 90 6 14 19 38 13 4 15 37 34 15 47 28 - 6 14 36 34
I'm not sure /| don't know 8% 8% 11% 7% 6% 11% 7% 9% 8% 8% 8% 7% 8% 8% - 11% 7% 7% 9%
* D * *
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 19

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - | would be comfortable having a medication abortion (the abortion pill) at home if it was prescribed by my doctor through telemedicine

C D E F G H | J K L M N (o]

A B P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
730 730 29 138 224 222 117 19 124 300 286 150 371 209 - 29 138 333 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 64% 64% 54% 69% 66% 64% 59% 49% 64% 65% 65% 67% 65% 61% - 54% 69% 64% 63%
* * *
367 367 18 79 117 100 53 8 69 153 138 87 178 102 - 18 79 164 107
Strongly agree 32% 32% 33% 39% 34% 29% 27% 19% 35% 33% 31% 39% 31% 30% - 33% 39% 32% 29%
* EF * LM * R
363 363 11 59 107 122 64 12 56 148 148 62 194 107 - 11 59 170 123
Somewhat agree 32% 32% 21% 29% 31% 35% 32% 30% 28% 32% 33% 28% 34% 31% - 21% 29% 33% 34%
* B * *
281 281 13 45 85 81 56 15 40 109 116 53 137 El) - 13 45 130 92
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 25% 25% 24% 23% 25% 23% 29% 39% 21% 24% 26% 24% 24% 26% - 24% 23% 25% 25%
* HI* *
158 158 8 29 46 45 30 13 20 51 74 33 71 54 - 8 29 69 52
Somewhat disagree 14% 14% 16% 14% 14% 13% 15% 33% 10% 11% 17% 15% 12% 16% - 16% 14% 13% 14%
* HI* HI *
122 122 4 17 39 36 26 3 21 58 41 20 66 36 - 4 17 61 40
Strongly disagree 11% 11% 8% 8% 11% 10% 13% 6% 11% 13% 9% 9% 12% 11% - 8% 8% 12% 11%
* * *
128 128 12 18 31 43 24 5 30 51 42 20 64 44 - 12 18 54 44
I'm not sure / | don't know 11% 11% 22% 9% 9% 12% 12% 12% 16% 11% 9% 9% 11% 13% - 22% 9% 10% 12%
CcD* * J PQ*
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 20

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - Considering that a medication abortion (the abortion pill) is approved by Health Canada, with costs fully covered, people who need or want access to medication abortion (the abortion pill) should be allowed to choose the best option for them

C D E F G H | J K L M N (o]

A B P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
943 943 43 163 292 284 162 29 154 391 369 182 474 287 - 43 163 432 305
Top 2 Box (Net) 83% 83% 80% 81% 86% 82% 82% 74% 79% 85% 83% 82% 83% 83% - 80% 81% 84% 83%
* * *
644 644 27 116 204 197 99 12 111 268 253 132 328 185 - 27 116 303 197
Strongly agree 57% 57% 51% 58% 60% 57% 50% 31% 57% 58% 57% 59% 57% 54% - 51% 58% 59% 54%
* * G G G *
299 299 16 46 87 86 63 17 43 123 116 50 146 102 - 16 46 129 108
Somewhat agree 26% 26% 29% 23% 26% 25% 32% 43% 22% 27% 26% 23% 26% 30% - 29% 23% 25% 29%
* HI* *
100 100 4 22 29 24 20 4 20 37 39 24 49 28 - 4 22 45 29
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 9% 9% 8% 11% 9% 7% 10% 10% 10% 8% 9% 11% 9% 8% - 8% 11% 9% 8%
* * *
69 69 2 15 20 16 15 3 14 21 31 15 33 20 - 2 15 31 20
Somewhat disagree 6% 6% 5% 7% 6% 5% 8% 7% 7% 4% 7% 7% 6% 6% - 5% 7% 6% 6%
* * *
31 31 2 8 9 9 4 1 6 17 8 8 16 7 - 2 8 13 8
Strongly disagree 3% 3% 4% 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 2% - 4% 4% 3% 2%
* * *
96 96 7 16 20 38 15 6 21 33 36 17 50 29 - 7 16 41 33
I'm not sure /| don't know 8% 8% 12% 8% 6% 11% 8% 16% 11% 7% 8% 8% 9% 8% - 12% 8% 8% 9%
* D * *
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 21

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - Canadians should have the same access to a medication abortion (the abortion pill) as to a surgical abortion procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion clinic

--
N (o]

A C D E F G H | J K L

B M P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
936 936 44 156 288 289 159 30 153 386 368 173 476 287 - 44 156 431 305
Top 2 Box (Net) 82% 82% 82% 77% 85% 83% 81% 75% 78% 84% 83% 78% 83% 84% - 82% 77% 83% 83%
* c * *
625 625 28 117 197 186 97 12 110 270 232 130 318 177 - 28 117 286 194
Strongly agree 55% 55% 52% 58% 58% 54% 49% 30% 57% 59% 52% 58% 56% 51% - 52% 58% 55% 53%
* * G G G *
312 312 16 39 91 102 63 18 42 116 135 43 158 110 - 16 39 145 111
Somewhat agree 27% 27% 30% 19% 27% 30% 32% 45% 22% 25% 31% 19% 28% 32% - 30% 19% 28% 30%
* C C HI* H K K * P P
124 124 4 30 37 27 26 8 28 46 43 33 59 33 - 4 30 57 32
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 11% 11% 8% 15% 11% 8% 13% 19% 14% 10% 10% 15% 10% 10% - 8% 15% 11% 9%
* E * * R
83 83 - 23 26 14 20 5 18 28 32 23 38 22 - - 23 38 22
Somewhat disagree 7% 7% - 12% 8% 4% 10% 14% 9% 6% 7% 10% 7% 6% - - 12% 7% 6%
* BE BE BE * * OR
41 41 4 7 11 13 6 2 9 19 11 9 20 12 - 4 7 20 10
Strongly disagree 4% 4% 8% 4% 3% 4% 3% 5% 5% 4% 2% 4% 4% 3% - 8% 4% 4% 3%
* * *
78 78 5 15 16 31 11 2 15 28 33 17 38 23 - 5 15 29 29
I'm not sure /| don't know 7% 7% 10% 8% 5% 9% 6% 6% 7% 6% 7% 8% 7% 7% - 10% 8% 6% 8%
* D * *
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 22

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - | know enough about the options on safely terminating a pregnancy

A C D E F G H | J K L N (o] P Q R

B M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
655 655 22 114 197 209 112 19 111 278 247 123 340 192 - 22 114 307 212
Top 2 Box (Net) 57% 57% 41% 56% 58% 60% 57% 49% 57% 60% 56% 55% 59% 56% - 41% 56% 59% 58%
* B B * * [0} [0}
221 221 11 42 71 67 31 7 43 96 75 45 118 58 - 11 42 102 66
Strongly agree 19% 19% 20% 21% 21% 19% 16% 18% 2% 21% 17% 20% 21% 17% - 20% 21% 20% 18%
* * *
434 434 12 72 126 143 82 12 67 183 172 78 222 134 - 12 72 205 145
Somewhat agree 38% 38% 21% 36% 37% 41% 42% 31% 34% 40% 39% 35% 39% 39% - 21% 36% 40% 40%
* B B B * * [0} [0}
370 370 22 70 118 94 67 12 69 135 155 80 177 113 - 22 70 162 117
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 33% 33% 40% 35% 35% 27% 34% 29% 36% 29% 35% 36% 31% 33% - 40% 35% 31% 32%
* E * *
239 239 11 39 77 65 47 7 42 91 99 47 115 77 - 11 39 107 82
Somewhat disagree 21% 21% 21% 19% 23% 19% 24% 19% 2% 20% 2% 21% 20% 2% - 21% 19% 21% 2%
* * *
131 131 10 31 41 29 20 4 27 44 56 33 62 36 - 10 31 55 34
Strongly disagree 11% 11% 19% 15% 12% 8% 10% 11% 14% 9% 13% 15% 11% 10% - 19% 15% 11% 9%
E* E * R* R
114 114 10 18 25 43 18 8 15 48 42 20 55 39 - 10 18 48 38
I'm not sure / | don't know 10% 10% 19% 9% 7% 12% 9% 21% 8% 10% 9% 9% 10% 11% - 19% 9% 9% 10%
D* D HI* Q*
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 23

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - | would trust that my doctor would present all the options available to me

A C D E F G H | J K L N (o] P Q R

B M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
953 953 46 159 282 293 172 25 164 388 376 174 478 301 - 46 159 426 322
Top 2 Box (Net) 84% 84% 86% 79% 83% 85% 87% 63% 84% 84% 85% 78% 84% 88% - 86% 79% 82% 88%
* * G G G K * PQ
552 552 30 91 162 170 99 13 95 237 207 101 275 177 - 30 91 238 193
Strongly agree 49% 49% 56% 45% 48% 49% 50% 34% 49% 51% 47% 45% 48% 51% - 56% 45% 46% 53%
* * G *
400 400 16 68 120 123 73 12 69 151 169 73 203 124 - 16 68 188 128
Somewhat agree 35% 35% 30% 34% 35% 36% 37% 29% 35% 33% 38% 33% 36% 36% - 30% 34% 36% 35%
* * *
114 114 2 28 43 28 13 7 17 43 a7 35 59 21 - 2 28 63 21
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 10% 10% 3% 14% 13% 8% 7% 19% 9% 9% 11% 16% 10% 6% - 3% 14% 12% 6%
* BEF EF * LM M * OR R
85 85 1 19 33 21 11 4 11 33 37 23 46 16 - 1 19 48 17
Somewhat disagree 7% 7% 2% 9% 10% 6% 6% 10% 6% 7% 8% 10% 8% 5% - 2% 9% 9% 5%
* * M * R R
29 29 1 9 11 7 2 3 6 10 10 12 12 5 - 1 9 15 4
Strongly disagree 3% 3% 1% 4% 3% 2% 1% 9% 3% 2% 2% 5% 2% 1% - 1% 4% 3% 1%
* u* LM * R
72 72 6 15 15 24 12 7 14 30 21 15 36 22 - 6 15 29 23
I'm not sure / | don't know 6% 6% 11% 7% 4% 7% 6% 18% 7% 7% 5% 7% 6% 6% - 11% 7% 6% 6%
* HI* *
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 24

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - | am concerned about my reproductive rights in Canada after the reversal of Roe vs. Wade in the USA

A C D E F G H | J K L N (o] P Q R

B M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
704 704 37 123 220 210 114 17 110 292 285 137 362 205 - 37 123 325 219
Top 2 Box (Net) 62% 62% 68% 61% 65% 61% 58% 43% 56% 63% 64% 62% 63% 60% - 68% 61% 63% 60%
* * G G *
334 334 17 71 101 93 51 9 55 128 141 77 160 97 - 17 71 146 99
Strongly agree 29% 29% 32% 35% 30% 27% 26% 23% 28% 28% 32% 34% 28% 28% - 32% 35% 28% 27%
* E * *
370 370 19 52 119 117 63 8 55 164 144 61 201 109 - 19 52 179 120
Somewhat agree 33% 33% 36% 26% 35% 34% 32% 20% 28% 36% 32% 27% 35% 32% - 36% 26% 35% 33%
* C * K * P
274 274 4 50 83 87 50 12 51 108 103 57 133 83 - 4 50 128 91
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 24% 24% 8% 25% 24% 25% 25% 30% 26% 23% 23% 26% 23% 24% - 8% 25% 25% 25%
* B B B B * * [0} [0} o
176 176 - 34 54 52 36 9 34 69 64 37 81 58 - - 34 77 65
Somewhat disagree 15% 15% - 17% 16% 15% 18% 23% 17% 15% 14% 17% 14% 17% - - 17% 15% 18%
* B B B B * * [0} [0} [0}
97 97 4 16 29 34 14 3 17 39 39 20 52 25 - 4 16 51 26
Strongly disagree 9% 9% 8% 8% 8% 10% 7% 7% 9% 8% 9% 9% 9% 7% - 8% 8% 10% 7%
* * *
161 161 13 28 38 49 33 10 34 61 56 29 78 55 - 13 28 65 56
I'm not sure / | don't know 14% 14% 24% 14% 11% 14% 17% 26% 17% 13% 13% 13% 14% 16% - 24% 14% 12% 15%
D* u* Q*
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 25

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - A medication abortion (the abortion pill) would make the termination of an early-stage pregnancy accessible for all, especially for those living in remote or rural areas

A C D E F G H | J K L N (o]

B M P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
910 910 44 159 280 276 152 26 151 373 361 173 464 273 - 44 159 418 290
Top 2 Box (Net) 80% 80% 81% 79% 82% 80% 77% 65% 77% 81% 81% 78% 81% 79% - 81% 79% 81% 79%
* * G G *
544 544 24 97 178 154 91 12 95 228 209 107 272 164 - 24 97 248 175
Strongly agree 48% 48% 44% 48% 52% 44% 46% 31% 49% 49% 47% 48% 48% 48% - 44% 48% 48% 48%
* E * G G *
366 366 20 62 101 122 61 13 55 145 152 66 191 108 - 20 62 170 115
Somewhat agree 32% 32% 37% 31% 30% 35% 31% 34% 28% 32% 34% 30% 33% 32% - 37% 31% 33% 31%
* * *
104 104 4 26 32 24 18 8 20 44 32 30 48 26 - 4 26 a7 27
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 9% 9% 8% 13% 9% 7% 9% 19% 10% 10% 7% 14% 8% 8% - 8% 13% 9% 7%
* E J* LM * R
70 70 2 16 22 17 13 7 13 29 22 19 33 18 - 2 16 33 18
Somewhat disagree 6% 6% 4% 8% 6% 5% 7% 17% 7% 6% 5% 8% 6% 5% - 4% 8% 6% 5%
* HI* *
34 34 2 10 10 7 5 1 7 15 11 11 15 8 - 2 10 14 9
Strongly disagree 3% 3% 4% 5% 3% 2% 3% 2% 4% 3% 2% 5% 3% 2% - 4% 5% 3% 2%
* * *
125 125 6 16 29 46 27 6 24 44 51 19 61 44 - 6 16 53 49
I'm not sure / | don't know 11% 11% 11% 8% 9% 13% 14% 16% 12% 10% 11% 9% 11% 13% - 11% 8% 10% 13%
* D * *
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 26

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - Top Box Summary

_- - -
_ = — — = = --
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N [¢] P Q

R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
648 648 24 121 201 190 113 16 116 272 245 131 328 190 - 24 121 294 210

If I was faced with a situation for pregnancy termination, |
would want to be able to choose between a medication
abortion (the abortion pill) taken at home and a surgical
abortion procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion

clinic 57% 57% 44% 60% 59% 55% 57% 40% 59% 59% 55% 59% 57% 55% - 44% 60% 57% 57%
* * G G *
367 367 18 79 117 100 53 8 69 153 138 87 178 102 - 18 79 164 107

I would be comfortable having a medication abortion (the
abortion pill) at home if it was prescribed by my doctor

through telemedicine 32% 32% 33% 39% 34% 29% 27% 19% 35% 33% 31% 39% 31% 30% - 33% 39% 32% 29%
* EF * LM * R
644 644 27 116 204 197 99 12 111 268 253 132 328 185 - 27 116 303 197

Considering that a medication abortion (the abortion pill) is
approved by Health Canada, with costs fully covered, people
who need or want access to medication abortion (the
abortion pill) should be allowed to choose the best option for

them 57% 57% 51% 58% 60% 57% 50% 31% 57% 58% 57% 59% 57% 54% - 51% 58% 59% 54%
* * G G G *
625 625 28 117 197 186 97 12 110 270 232 130 318 177 - 28 117 286 194

Canadians should have the same access to a medication
abortion (the abortion pill) as to a surgical abortion
procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion clinic

55% 55% 52% 58% 58% 54% 49% 30% 57% 59% 52% 58% 56% 51% - 52% 58% 55% 53%
* * G G G *
221 221 11 42 71 67 31 7 43 96 75 45 118 58 - 11 42 102 66
I know enough about the options on safely terminating a
pregnancy 19% 19% 20% 21% 21% 19% 16% 18% 22% 21% 17% 20% 21% 17% - 20% 21% 20% 18%
* * *
552 552 30 91 162 170 99 13 95 237 207 101 275 177 - 30 91 238 193
| would trust that my doctor would present all the options
available to me 49% 49% 56% 45% 48% 49% 50% 34% 49% 51% 47% 45% 48% 51% - 56% 45% 46% 53%
* * G *
334 334 17 71 101 93 51 9 55 128 141 77 160 97 - 17 71 146 99
I am concerned about my reproductive rights in Canada after
the reversal of Roe vs. Wade in the USA 29% 20% 32% 35% 30% 27% 26% 2% 28% 28% 32% 34% 28% 28% - 32% 35% 28% 27%
* E * *
544 544 24 97 178 154 91 12 95 228 209 107 272 164 - 24 97 248 175
A medication abortion (the abortion pill) would make the
termination of an early-stage pregnancy accessible for all,
especially for those living in remote or rural areas
48% 48% 44% 48% 52% 44% 46% 31% 49% 49% 47% 48% 48% 48% - 44% 48% 48% 48%
* E * G G *

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 27

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - Top 2 Box Summary

_- - -
_ = — — = = --
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N [¢] P Q

R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
952 952 44 162 294 281 171 31 165 380 376 180 477 295 - 44 162 436 311

If I was faced with a situation for pregnancy termination, |
would want to be able to choose between a medication
abortion (the abortion pill) taken at home and a surgical
abortion procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion

clinic 84% 84% 81% 81% 86% 81% 87% 78% 85% 83% 85% 81% 83% 86% - 81% 81% 84% 85%
* * *
730 730 29 138 224 222 117 19 124 300 286 150 371 209 - 29 138 333 230

I would be comfortable having a medication abortion (the
abortion pill) at home if it was prescribed by my doctor

through telemedicine 64% 64% 54% 69% 66% 64% 59% 49% 64% 65% 65% 67% 65% 61% - 54% 69% 64% 63%
¥ 0 ¥
943 943 43 163 292 284 162 29 154 391 369 182 474 287 - 43 163 432 305

Considering that a medication abortion (the abortion pill) is
approved by Health Canada, with costs fully covered, people
who need or want access to medication abortion (the
abortion pill) should be allowed to choose the best option for

them 83% 83% 80% 81% 86% 82% 82% 74% 79% 85% 83% 82% 83% 83% - 80% 81% 84% 83%
* * *
936 936 44 156 288 289 159 30 153 386 368 173 476 287 - 44 156 431 305

Canadians should have the same access to a medication
abortion (the abortion pill) as to a surgical abortion
procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion clinic

82% 82% 82% 77% 85% 83% 81% 75% 78% 84% 83% 78% 83% 84% - 82% 77% 83% 83%
* c * *
655 655 22 114 197 209 112 19 111 278 247 123 340 192 - 22 114 307 212
I know enough about the options on safely terminating a
pregnancy 57% 57% 41% 56% 58% 60% 57% 49% 57% 60% 56% 55% 59% 56% - 41% 56% 59% 58%
* B B * * o o
953 953 46 159 282 293 172 25 164 388 376 174 478 301 - 46 159 426 322
| would trust that my doctor would present all the options
available to me 84% 84% 86% 79% 83% 85% 87% 63% 84% 84% 85% 78% 84% 88% - 86% 79% 82% 88%
* * G G G K * PQ
704 704 37 123 220 210 114 17 110 292 285 137 362 205 - 37 123 325 219
I am concerned about my reproductive rights in Canada after
the reversal of Roe vs. Wade in the USA 62% 62% 68% 61% 65% 61% 58% 43% 56% 63% 64% 62% 63% 60% - 68% 61% 63% 60%
* * G G *
910 910 44 159 280 276 152 26 151 373 361 173 464 273 - 44 159 418 290
A medication abortion (the abortion pill) would make the
termination of an early-stage pregnancy accessible for all,
especially for those living in remote or rural areas
80% 80% 81% 79% 82% 80% 77% 65% 77% 81% 81% 78% 81% 79% - 81% 79% 81% 79%
* * G G *

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 28

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - Bottom 2 Box Summary

_- - -
_ = — — = = --
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N [¢] P Q

R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
97 97 4 25 28 28 12 5 15 43 34 28 49 20 - 4 25 46 22

If I was faced with a situation for pregnancy termination, |
would want to be able to choose between a medication
abortion (the abortion pill) taken at home and a surgical
abortion procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion

clinic 8% 8% 8% 12% 8% 8% 6% 13% 7% 9% 8% 13% 8% 6% - 8% 12% 9% 6%
* * M * R
281 281 13 45 85 81 56 15 40 109 116 53 137 920 - 13 45 130 92

I would be comfortable having a medication abortion (the
abortion pill) at home if it was prescribed by my doctor

through telemedicine 25% 25% 24% 23% 25% 23% 29% 39% 21% 24% 26% 24% 24% 26% - 24% 23% 25% 25%
* HI* *
100 100 4 22 29 24 20 4 20 37 39 24 49 28 - 4 22 45 29

Considering that a medication abortion (the abortion pill) is
approved by Health Canada, with costs fully covered, people
who need or want access to medication abortion (the
abortion pill) should be allowed to choose the best option for

them 9% 9% 8% 11% 9% 7% 10% 10% 10% 8% 9% 11% 9% 8% - 8% 11% 9% 8%
* * *
124 124 4 30 37 27 26 8 28 46 43 33 59 33 - 4 30 57 32

Canadians should have the same access to a medication
abortion (the abortion pill) as to a surgical abortion

procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion clinic

11% 11% 8% 15% 11% 8% 13% 19% 14% 10% 10% 15% 10% 10% - 8% 15% 11% 9%
* E * * R
370 370 22 70 118 94 67 12 69 135 155 80 177 113 - 22 70 162 117
I know enough about the options on safely terminating a
pregnancy 33% 33% 40% 35% 35% 27% 34% 29% 36% 29% 35% 36% 31% 33% - 40% 35% 31% 32%
* E * *
114 114 2 28 43 28 13 7 17 43 47 35 59 21 - 2 28 63 21
| would trust that my doctor would present all the options
available to me 10% 10% 3% 14% 13% 8% 7% 19% 9% 9% 11% 16% 10% 6% - 3% 14% 12% 6%
* BEF EF * LM M * OR R
274 274 4 50 83 87 50 12 51 108 103 57 133 83 - 4 50 128 91
I am concerned about my reproductive rights in Canada after
the reversal of Roe vs. Wade in the USA 24% 24% 8% 25% 24% 25% 25% 30% 26% 23% 23% 26% 23% 24% - 8% 25% 25% 25%
* B B B B * * o o] o
104 104 4 26 32 24 18 8 20 44 32 30 48 26 - 4 26 47 27
A medication abortion (the abortion pill) would make the
termination of an early-stage pregnancy accessible for all,
especially for those living in remote or rural areas
9% 9% 8% 13% 9% 7% 9% 19% 10% 10% 7% 14% 8% 8% - 8% 13% 9% 7%
* E > LM * R

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Table: 29

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - Bottom Box Summary

_- - -
_ = — - = = --
A B C E F G H I J K L M N [¢] P Q

D R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
35 35 3 8 7 10 6 1 10 13 12 10 18 7 - 3 8 15 9

If I was faced with a situation for pregnancy termination, |
would want to be able to choose between a medication
abortion (the abortion pill) taken at home and a surgical
abortion procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion

clinic 3% 3% 6% 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 5% 3% 3% 4% 3% 2% - 6% 4% 3% 2%
* * *
122 122 4 17 39 36 26 3 21 58 41 20 66 36 - 4 17 61 40

I would be comfortable having a medication abortion (the
abortion pill) at home if it was prescribed by my doctor

through telemedicine 11% 11% 8% 8% 11% 10% 13% 6% 11% 13% 9% 9% 12% 11% - 8% 8% 12% 11%
¥ ¥ ¥
31 31 2 8 9 9 4 1 6 17 8 8 16 7 - 2 8 13 8

Considering that a medication abortion (the abortion pill) is
approved by Health Canada, with costs fully covered, people
who need or want access to medication abortion (the
abortion pill) should be allowed to choose the best option for

them 3% 3% 4% 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 2% - 4% 4% 3% 2%
* * *
41 41 4 7 11 13 6 2 9 19 11 9 20 12 - 4 7 20 10

Canadians should have the same access to a medication
abortion (the abortion pill) as to a surgical abortion
procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion clinic

4% 4% 8% 4% 3% 4% 3% 5% 5% 4% 2% 4% 4% 3% - 8% 4% 4% 3%
* * *
131 131 10 31 41 29 20 4 27 44 56 33 62 36 - 10 31 55 34
I know enough about the options on safely terminating a
pregnancy 11% 11% 19% 15% 12% 8% 10% 11% 14% 9% 13% 15% 11% 10% - 19% 15% 11% 9%
E* E * R* R
29 29 1 9 11 7 2 3 6 10 10 12 12 5 - 1 9 15 4
| would trust that my doctor would present all the options
available to me 3% 3% 1% 4% 3% 2% 1% 9% 3% 2% 2% 5% 2% 1% - 1% 4% 3% 1%
* * LM * R
97 97 4 16 29 34 14 3 17 39 39 20 52 25 - 4 16 51 26
I am concerned about my reproductive rights in Canada after
the reversal of Roe vs. Wade in the USA 9% 9% 8% 8% 8% 10% 7% 7% 9% 8% 9% 9% 9% 7% - 8% 8% 10% 7%
* * *
34 34 2 10 10 7 5 1 7 15 1 11 15 8 - 2 10 14 9
A medication abortion (the abortion pill) would make the
termination of an early-stage pregnancy accessible for all,
especially for those living in remote or rural areas
3% 3% 4% 5% 3% 2% 3% 2% 4% 3% 2% 5% 3% 2% - 4% 5% 3% 2%
* * *

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Table: 30

Thank you again for taking the time to answer this important survey. As a reminder, we are interested in general awareness and preferences on ways to end a pregnancy. We are not collecting personal experiences and your responses will remain anonymous. To what extent do you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements: - I'm not sure / | don't know Summary

_- - -
_ = — — = = --
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N [¢] P Q

R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
90 90 6 14 19 38 13 4 15 37 34 15 47 28 - 6 14 36 34

If I was faced with a situation for pregnancy termination, |
would want to be able to choose between a medication
abortion (the abortion pill) taken at home and a surgical
abortion procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion

clinic 8% 8% 11% 7% 6% 11% 7% 9% 8% 8% 8% 7% 8% 8% - 11% 7% 7% 9%
* D * *
128 128 12 18 31 43 24 5 30 51 42 20 64 44 - 12 18 54 44

I would be comfortable having a medication abortion (the
abortion pill) at home if it was prescribed by my doctor

through telemedicine 11% 11% 22% 9% 9% 12% 12% 12% 16% 11% 9% 9% 11% 13% - 22% 9% 10% 12%
cp* * J PQ*
96 9% 7 16 20 38 15 6 21 33 36 17 50 29 - 7 16 41 33

Considering that a medication abortion (the abortion pill) is
approved by Health Canada, with costs fully covered, people
who need or want access to medication abortion (the
abortion pill) should be allowed to choose the best option for

them 8% 8% 12% 8% 6% 11% 8% 16% 11% 7% 8% 8% 9% 8% - 12% 8% 8% 9%
* D * *
78 78 5 15 16 31 11 2 15 28 33 17 38 23 - 5 15 29 29

Canadians should have the same access to a medication
abortion (the abortion pill) as to a surgical abortion
procedure performed in a hospital or an abortion clinic

7% 7% 10% 8% 5% 9% 6% 6% 7% 6% 7% 8% 7% 7% - 10% 8% 6% 8%
* D * *
114 114 10 18 25 43 18 8 15 48 42 20 55 39 - 10 18 48 38
I know enough about the options on safely terminating a
pregnancy 10% 10% 19% 9% 7% 12% 9% 21% 8% 10% 9% 9% 10% 11% - 19% 9% 9% 10%
D* D HU* Q*
72 72 6 15 15 24 12 7 14 30 21 15 36 22 - 6 15 29 23
| would trust that my doctor would present all the options
available to me 6% 6% 11% 7% 4% 7% 6% 18% 7% 7% 5% 7% 6% 6% - 11% 7% 6% 6%
* HU* *
161 161 13 28 38 49 33 10 34 61 56 29 78 55 - 13 28 65 56
I am concerned about my reproductive rights in Canada after
the reversal of Roe vs. Wade in the USA 14% 14% 24% 14% 11% 14% 17% 26% 17% 13% 13% 13% 14% 16% - 24% 14% 12% 15%
D* * Q*
125 125 6 16 29 46 27 6 24 44 51 19 61 44 - 6 16 53 49
A medication abortion (the abortion pill) would make the
termination of an early-stage pregnancy accessible for all,
especially for those living in remote or rural areas
11% 11% 11% 8% 9% 13% 14% 16% 12% 10% 11% 9% 11% 13% - 11% 8% 10% 13%
* D * *

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




Table: 31

Who would you first turn to for information about abortion?

_

o o 1 — . = —
C D E F G H | J K L M

A B N (o] P Q R
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1139 1139 50 192 378 384 135 40 196 454 449 216 632 291 - 50 192 573 324
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
233 233 6 36 83 83 25 8 36 90 99 42 137 54 - 6 36 129 62
Online 20% 20% 11% 18% 25% 24% 12% 20% 18% 19% 22% 19% 24% 16% - 11% 18% 25% 17%
* BF BF * M * OPR
44 44 1 10 11 11 11 2 1 21 20 11 17 16 - 1 10 16 17
My pharmacist 4% 4% 2% 5% 3% 3% 5% 6% 1% 5% 4% 5% 3% 5% - 2% 5% 3% 5%
* H* H H *
662 662 22 112 192 202 133 20 110 281 251 123 324 215 - 22 112 287 240
My doctor 58% 58% 41% 56% 56% 58% 67% 51% 56% 61% 57% 55% 57% 63% - 41% 56% 55% 66%
* B BCD * * oPQ
71 71 3 16 25 13 13 2 14 35 20 19 34 17 - 3 16 34 17
A friend/friends 6% 6% 6% 8% 7% 4% 7% 6% 7% 8% 4% 9% 6% 5% - 6% 8% 7% 5%
* E E * *
70 70 19 23 15 12 2 3 19 16 32 23 31 16 - 19 23 23 5
Family members 6% 6% 36% 11% 4% 3% 1% 7% 10% 4% 7% 10% 5% 5% - 36% 11% 4% 1%
CDEF* DEF F * | | LM PQR* QR R
34 34 1 2 6 15 10 2 12 9 12 2 17 15 - 1 2 17 14
Anonymous chat/telephone line 3% 3% 1% 1% 2% 4% 5% 4% 6% 2% 3% 1% 3% 4% - 1% 1% 3% 4%
* cD * | K *
6 6 1 - 2 4 - 1 - 2 4 - 4 2 - 1 - 4 2
Other 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% - 2% - * 1% - 1% 1% - 1% - 1% 1%
* H* *
19 19 1 2 6 6 5 1 3 8 7 3 9 8 - 1 2 8 8
None/ would not get an abortion 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 4% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% - 1% 1% 2% 2%
* * *
1139 1139 54 201 341 346 197 39 195 461 444 223 573 343 - 54 201 518 366
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A,B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/,K/L/M/N,0/P/Q/R
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




